

H

SLP(Crl.)No. 5429 OF 2004  
ITEM No.41+47

Court No.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 5429/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2004 in CRLA 803/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

P.K. KRISHNANKUTTY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail and exemption from filing O.T.and office report )  
With

SLP(Crl.).../2004 (CRLMP NO.11232/2004)  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from surrendering)

SLP(Crl.).../2004 (CRLMP No.11430/2004)  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date : 05/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)  
In SLP(Crl.) 5429/04  
Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

IN CRLMP 11232 Mr. M.K.S. Menon, Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S.Anam, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(Crl.).../2004 (CRLMP No.11430/2004)  
It is stated that the petitioner has surrendered. The counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner states that he will file proof of surrender before 19.11.2004.  
Put up all these matters on 19.11.2004.

( Satish K. Yadav )  
Court Master

( Asha Joshi )  
Court Master