

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 35 OF 2005

P.K. KRISHNANKUTTY
VERSUS
STATE OF KERALA

Appellant (s)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 36 of 2005
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 37 of 2005
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 38 of 2005
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 39 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 27/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. John Mathew,Adv.
 Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.
 Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
 Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.
 Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
 Ms. Arundhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Appellants in concerned SLPs may file additional documents before
9.1.2009.

List the matters on 9.1.2009.

Nobody is present for the appellant in Criminal Appeal No.37 of
2005 wherein appellant has to provide additional copy of pleadings within
a week. However, copy is not filed within a week. List such SLP before
the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chamber for non-prosecution.
(S.G.SHAH)

ga Registrar